
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ #F Form 10/21/18 to 10/26/18)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ #F Form 10/21/18 to 10/26/18)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ #F Form 10/21/18 to 10/26/18)

TradeSignal Report for NQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit $ 4562.5781 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 6200.0000)

Total % Net Gain 3.17% Buy/Hold % Gain (4.31%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 1751.0625 / $ 

403.2867
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 9480.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 38.38% / 8.84%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(152.90%)

Gross Profit $ 9420.4063 Total Trades 40

Gross Loss ($ 4857.8281) Winning Trades 15

Avg win/Avg loss 3.232 Winning Rate 37.50%

Profit Factor 1.939 AbleSys/EXP Index 2.350 / 0.587

Avg Winning Trade 628.0271 Consecutive Winning Trades 3

Avg Losing Trade (194.3131) Consecutive Losing Trades 7

Avg Trade $ 114.0645 Avg Holding Bars 19

Largest Winning Trade $ 2775.0000 Avg Winning Bars 13

Largest Losing Trade ($ 428.1152) Avg Losing Bars 6

Total Net Profit $ 597.6875 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 6200.0000)

Total % Net Gain 0.42% Buy/Hold % Gain (4.31%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 1976.4531 / $ 

454.3199
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 9480.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 330.68% / 76.01%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(152.90%)

Gross Profit $ 3594.9883 Total Trades 22

Gross Loss ($ 2997.3008) Winning Trades 7

Avg win/Avg loss 2.570 Winning Rate 31.82%

Profit Factor 1.199 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.981 / 0.136

Avg Winning Trade 513.5698 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (199.8201) Consecutive Losing Trades 7

Avg Trade $ 27.1676 Avg Holding Bars 19

Largest Winning Trade $ 1295.0000 Avg Winning Bars 12

Largest Losing Trade ($ 270.0000) Avg Losing Bars 7

Total Net Profit $ 3964.8906 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 6200.0000)

Total % Net Gain 2.76% Buy/Hold % Gain (4.31%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 1253.2188 / $ 

380.4334
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 9480.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 31.61% / 9.60%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(152.90%)

Gross Profit $ 5825.3965 Total Trades 18

Gross Loss ($ 1860.5059) Winning Trades 8

Avg win/Avg loss 3.914 Winning Rate 44.44%

Profit Factor 3.131 AbleSys/EXP Index 5.447 / 1.184

Avg Winning Trade 728.1746 Consecutive Winning Trades 3

Avg Losing Trade (186.0506) Consecutive Losing Trades 5
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Trade by Trade 

Avg Trade $ 220.2717 Avg Holding Bars 20

Largest Winning Trade $ 2775.0000 Avg Winning Bars 15

Largest Losing Trade ($ 428.1074) Avg Losing Bars 4

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 10/22/2018 07:54 Buy 7199.0000 10/22/2018 08:09 7187.0000 (255.0000) (255.0000) 15

2 10/22/2018 08:49 Sell 7173.5000 10/22/2018 09:00 7167.7500 100.0000 (155.0000) 11

3 10/22/2018 09:01 Sell 7161.7500 10/22/2018 09:06 7170.7671 (195.3418) (350.3418) 5

4 10/22/2018 09:13 Sell 7156.0000 10/22/2018 09:30 7155.7500 (10.0020) (360.3438) 17

5 10/22/2018 09:57 Buy 7173.2500 10/22/2018 10:03 7163.4443 (211.1133) (571.4570) 6

6 10/22/2018 10:07 Buy 7177.2793 10/22/2018 10:24 7171.0273 (140.0430) (711.5000) 17

7 10/22/2018 10:43 Buy 7172.5000 10/22/2018 10:48 7161.2500 (240.0000) (951.5000) 5

8 10/22/2018 11:07 Sell 7158.2500 10/22/2018 11:10 7167.0044 (190.0879) (1141.5879) 3

9 10/22/2018 11:11 Sell 7158.7500 10/22/2018 11:36 7161.2500 (65.0059) (1206.5938) 25

10 10/22/2018 11:56 Buy 7169.0000 10/22/2018 12:24 7178.0000 165.0000 (1041.5938) 28

11 10/22/2018 12:35 Buy 7191.5000 10/22/2018 12:39 7182.5269 (194.4629) (1236.0566) 4

12 10/23/2018 07:22 Sell 6964.2500 10/23/2018 07:26 6974.7500 (225.0059) (1461.0625) 4

13 10/23/2018 08:15 Buy 7004.5000 10/23/2018 08:39 7007.0000 35.0000 (1426.0625) 24

14 10/23/2018 09:18 Buy 7031.7500 10/23/2018 09:53 7061.5000 580.0000 (846.0625) 35

15 10/23/2018 10:06 Buy 7081.5000 10/23/2018 10:35 7070.7383 (230.2344) (1076.2969) 29

16 10/23/2018 11:28 Buy 7117.7500 10/23/2018 12:30 7140.2500 435.0000 (641.2969) 62

17 10/24/2018 06:27 Sell 7126.5000 10/24/2018 06:41 7124.7500 20.0000 (621.2969) 14

18 10/24/2018 06:57 Sell 7096.5000 10/24/2018 07:08 7097.2793 (30.5859) (651.8828) 11

19 10/24/2018 07:57 Sell 7061.5000 10/24/2018 08:45 7013.0825 953.3574 301.4746 48

20 10/24/2018 09:07 Buy 7047.7500 10/24/2018 09:10 7036.2500 (245.0059) 56.4688 3

21 10/24/2018 09:14 Buy 7043.2500 10/24/2018 09:17 7035.9624 (160.7520) (104.2832) 3

22 10/24/2018 09:48 Sell 7006.2500 10/24/2018 09:54 7017.3374 (236.7461) (341.0293) 6

23 10/24/2018 10:03 Sell 7005.2500 10/24/2018 10:19 6988.9146 311.7070 (29.3223) 16

24 10/24/2018 10:24 Sell 6983.5000 10/24/2018 11:20 6952.5000 604.9941 575.6719 56

25 10/24/2018 11:59 Sell 6937.7500 10/24/2018 12:59 6798.2500 2775.0000 3350.6719 60

26 10/25/2018 07:09 Buy 6976.7500 10/25/2018 07:11 6967.0000 (210.0000) 3140.6719 2

27 10/25/2018 07:29 Buy 6972.5000 10/25/2018 07:59 6968.0000 (105.0000) 3035.6719 30

28 10/25/2018 08:35 Buy 6997.0000 10/25/2018 08:41 6986.7500 (220.0000) 2815.6719 6

29 10/25/2018 08:51 Buy 6999.7500 10/25/2018 09:00 6991.2158 (185.6836) 2629.9883 9

30 10/25/2018 09:27 Sell 6975.7500 10/25/2018 09:31 6979.7397 (94.7988) 2535.1895 4

31 10/25/2018 10:53 Buy 7006.5000 10/25/2018 11:01 6997.7495 (190.0117) 2345.1777 8

32 10/25/2018 11:06 Buy 7016.7500 10/25/2018 11:58 7060.0000 849.9941 3195.1719 52

33 10/25/2018 12:15 Buy 7067.2500 10/25/2018 12:31 7061.0000 (140.0000) 3055.1719 16

34 10/26/2018 07:18 Sell 6807.5000 10/26/2018 07:22 6825.9912 (384.8242) 2670.3477 4

35 10/26/2018 07:30 Sell 6801.5000 10/26/2018 08:07 6786.0059 294.8789 2965.2266 37

36 10/26/2018 08:39 Buy 6849.5000 10/26/2018 08:44 6836.7500 (270.0078) 2695.2188 5

37 10/26/2018 09:13 Buy 6873.0000 10/26/2018 09:57 6938.5000 1295.0000 3990.2188 44

38 10/26/2018 09:59 Buy 6941.2500 10/26/2018 10:20 6953.7500 235.0000 4225.2188 21

39 10/26/2018 10:45 Sell 6894.2500 10/26/2018 10:54 6914.9058 (428.1152) 3797.1035 9

40 10/26/2018 11:44 Sell 6877.7500 10/26/2018 12:18 6838.7266 765.4746 4562.5781 34
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